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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 2 Dubai Kartdrome 1.200 km
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Race (7 Laps) started at 12:52:44

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 199 Tehmur Chohan 125 Mini MAX 7 8:07.395 1:02.674 2 0
2 134 Shihab Al Habsi 125 Mini MAX 7 8:08.821 1.426 1.426 1:02.724 5 0
3 155 Eliot Jones 125 Mini MAX 7 8:13.457 6.062 4.636 1:03.203 2 0
4 121 Lachlan Robinson 125 Mini MAX 7 8:13.563 6.168 0.106 1:02.921 2 0
5 188 Denis Bahar 125 Mini MAX 7 8:13.726 6.331 0.163 1:02.970 2 0
6 163 Liam Crystal 125 Mini MAX 7 8:13.927 6.532 0.201 1:02.740 6 0
7 129 Thomas Voss 125 Mini MAX 7 8:19.538 12.143 5.611 1:03.664 2 0
8 180 Connor Donovan (N) 125 Mini MAX 7 8:20.277 12.882 0.739 1:03.694 6 0
9 108 Hamda Al Qubaisi (N) 125 Mini MAX 7 8:20.618 13.223 0.341 1:03.623 7 0
DNF 115 Amir Dargahi 125 Mini MAX 4 5:07.513 DNF 3 Laps 1:03.546 2 0
DNF 144 Sem Knopjes 125 Mini MAX 3 4:26.745 DNF 1 Lap 1:02.349 2 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.426 62.044 1:02.349 69.287 144 - Sem Knopjes
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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